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Wesley College

Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division - Total Time

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUS)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 12:32 13:19

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

18/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 19/07/2022 at 16:29  /  Page 1/5

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 6 Boys Alpine  

1 152 DHAPODKAR Rishaan 1:08.06 1:07.02 2:15.08

  Division 5 Girls Alpine  

1 47 JOHNSON Zoe 51.57 51.98 1:43.55

  Division 5 Boys Alpine  

1 49 TANG Johnny 38.58 40.34 1:18.92

2 48 REKARIS Lucas 42.48 46.24 1:28.72 9.80

3 51 ZHOU Nantian george 50.86 49.01 1:39.87 20.95

4 153 DHAPODKAR Ridhaan 49.29 50.89 1:40.18 21.26

5 50 WOODWARD Elliot 56.70 58.05 1:54.75 35.83

  Division 4 Girls Alpine  

1 54 ROZENES Lucy 40.03 39.84 1:19.87

2 52 HUANG Livia 43.70 42.93 1:26.63 6.76

3 55 RUSSELL Gemma 49.50 47.89 1:37.39 17.52
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GATES 16 16
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 4 Boys Alpine  

1 57 DAVENPORT Jac 36.36 37.27 1:13.63

2 62 MYERS Charlie 37.95 37.85 1:15.80 2.17

3 59 IVANIDIS Samson 39.23 37.94 1:17.17 3.54

4 61 JOHNSON Jacques 43.96 43.46 1:27.42 13.79

5 60 JOHNSON Alexander 46.24 44.47 1:30.71 17.08

6 64 SALMONS Charlie 49.74 49.06 1:38.80 25.17

7 56 BOURKE Joshua 59.36 52.46 1:51.82 38.19

8 66 WOODWARD Theo 57.44 59.01 1:56.45 42.82

  Division 3 Girls Alpine  

1 77 MYERS Alexandra 34.15 33.99 1:08.14

2 69 BAYLISS Laura 34.02 34.23 1:08.25 0.11

3 78 ROMNEY Saskia 38.20 37.05 1:15.25 7.11

4 68 ATKINS Kea 40.18 38.61 1:18.79 10.65

5 81 WAY Yolande 39.31 40.11 1:19.42 11.28

6 82 PEPPER Heine 43.37 41.63 1:25.00 16.86

7 74 HOLT Jasmine 45.71 43.55 1:29.26 21.12

8 73 GUINEA Greer 47.32 46.28 1:33.60 25.46

9 76 LVOVSKY Leah 47.94 46.88 1:34.82 26.68

10 72 BUXTON Indigo 47.71 48.03 1:35.74 27.60

  Division 3 Boys Alpine  

1 87 HALLINAN Archer 33.21 32.87 1:06.08

2 97 ROMNEY Sam 33.90 34.56 1:08.46 2.38

3 84 BUCKINGHAM Kristian 36.84 36.07 1:12.91 6.83

4 95 REKARIS Rupert 37.15 36.89 1:14.04 7.96

5 99 MAX Ring 40.22 40.41 1:20.63 14.55

6 100 ZENG Nelson 40.88 40.42 1:21.30 15.22

7 89 IP Joshua 41.86 39.54 1:21.40 15.32

8 85 COLLINS Daniel 41.61 40.51 1:22.12 16.04

9 90 IRWIN Mitchell 42.51 40.51 1:23.02 16.94

10 83 BOURKE Jackson 42.15 42.03 1:24.18 18.10

11 91 IVANIDIS James 43.65 42.04 1:25.69 19.61

12 93 PUSCHENJAK Evan 47.48 46.42 1:33.90 27.82

13 94 QIN Lang 48.34 46.59 1:34.93 28.85

  Division 2 Girls Alpine  

1 114 SMITH Olivia 32.56 31.86 1:04.42

2 115 GRACE Ring 34.78 35.49 1:10.27 5.85

3 101 BELIAKOV AMAYA Sofia 38.69 37.59 1:16.28 11.86

4 105 GUTHRIE Stephanie 39.80 39.39 1:19.19 14.77

5 108 LONGMUIR Adelaide 42.26 39.23 1:21.49 17.07

6 104 GAFF Olivia 45.30 43.45 1:28.75 24.33

7 110 PINAN Zara 46.57 46.36 1:32.93 28.51
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Run 1 Run 2
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8 116 THOMAS Holly 51.11 46.21 1:37.32 32.90

9 111 PUSCHENJAK Lara 53.38 51.86 1:45.24 40.82

  Division 2 Boys Alpine  

1 155 RECHNER THOMAS Gus 27.91 27.85 55.76

2 132 ORNER Henry 28.67 28.48 57.15 1.39

3 131 WALKER Aj 31.53 31.93 1:03.46 7.70

4 128 OPRAY Xavier 32.93 33.50 1:06.43 10.67

5 130 SWEETLAND Noah 34.53 35.90 1:10.43 14.67

6 119 CAMERON Ash 35.58 34.95 1:10.53 14.77

7 118 BAI Zimo Matthew 35.22 35.78 1:11.00 15.24

8 121 COLLINS Flynn 36.00 35.83 1:11.83 16.07

9 124 GRAHAM Archie 36.49 35.64 1:12.13 16.37

10 125 GUINEA Angus 37.09 36.27 1:13.36 17.60

11 197 RAHILLY Will 37.85 37.11 1:14.96 19.20

12 123 GLYNN Frederick 38.43 37.49 1:15.92 20.16

13 129 RUSSELL Ethan 36.88 39.78 1:16.66 20.90

14 122 FRYAR Oliver 38.97 38.52 1:17.49 21.73

15 126 LORIMER Harris 44.61 42.37 1:26.98 31.22

16 117 ALMAGOR Amos 54.92 34.80 1:29.72 33.96

17 127 MALLIAROS Michael 1:43.97 43.08 2:27.05 1:31.29

  Division 1 Girls Alpine  

1 140 SHOEBRIDGE Isabelle 27.75 27.35 55.10

2 139 OPRAY Sienna 30.23 30.36 1:00.59 5.49

3 136 LEDER Emma 30.44 31.37 1:01.81 6.71

4 137 MARQUET-WALKER Madeline 32.84 32.42 1:05.26 10.16

5 134 EYERS Amelia 33.34 33.10 1:06.44 11.34

6 133 BOYNTON Zara 37.72 37.53 1:15.25 20.15

7 198 RAHILLY Erin 39.79 39.71 1:19.50 24.40

8 142 THOMPSON Jemima 45.97 45.47 1:31.44 36.34

  Division 1 Boys Alpine  

1 149 SMITH Aston 28.32 28.08 56.40

2 146 LEDER Marcus 30.36 30.02 1:00.38 3.98

3 148 RICHARDSON Cameron 34.26 34.44 1:08.70 12.30

4 145 GUTHRIE Max 36.12 35.99 1:12.11 15.71

5 147 LETHBRIDGE Riki 36.87 35.44 1:12.31 15.91

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (26)

41 QIU Anna

46 BATRA Yashika
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53 QIU Amy

65 STILLWELL Leo

67 SCHUPPAN Raphael

70 BLACK Sami

71 BRIESE Evie

75 LOKE Lex

79 ROZENES Lola

80 SOUTHWICK Ally

86 DOUGLAS-HINES Arlo

88 HUNT Harry

92 MCCUTCHEON Tim

102 BLACK Zara

103 DOUGLAS-HINES Lucy

106 HARRIDGE Ebony

107 HARVEY Matilda

109 MCCUTCHEON Eva

112 SCHUPPAN Lucy

113 SHUTE Stella

120 CASSANO Jack

135 HOLT Amber

138 O'BRIEN Olivia

141 SUMMERS Erin

143 CLELAND Griffin

144 CLELAND Indy

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (4)

42 HUANG Lachlan 1:03.64

43 LUO Emerson

44 TANG Tommy 52.43

45 ZHAO Nolan

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

58 GRIFFITH Oscar 44.85 Gate 14

98 ZENG Michael 40.39 Gate 5

Did Not Start - Run 2 (27)

41 QIU Anna

46 BATRA Yashika

53 QIU Amy

65 STILLWELL Leo

67 SCHUPPAN Raphael

70 BLACK Sami

71 BRIESE Evie

75 LOKE Lex

79 ROZENES Lola

80 SOUTHWICK Ally

86 DOUGLAS-HINES Arlo

88 HUNT Harry

92 MCCUTCHEON Tim

102 BLACK Zara

103 DOUGLAS-HINES Lucy

106 HARRIDGE Ebony
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STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)
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107 HARVEY Matilda

109 MCCUTCHEON Eva

112 SCHUPPAN Lucy

113 SHUTE Stella

120 CASSANO Jack

135 HOLT Amber

138 O'BRIEN Olivia

141 SUMMERS Erin

143 CLELAND Griffin

144 CLELAND Indy

154 BENWELL Alex 40.28

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (3)

43 LUO Emerson

45 ZHAO Nolan

151 EGAN Sean 35.23

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

63 REKARIS Henry 38.90 Gate 5

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Wesley College

Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall - Total Time

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUS)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 12:32 13:19
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 140 SHOEBRIDGE Isabelle D1G ALP 27.75 27.35 55.10

2 155 RECHNER THOMAS Gus D2B ALP 27.91 27.85 55.76 0.66

3 149 SMITH Aston D1B ALP 28.32 28.08 56.40 1.30

4 132 ORNER Henry D2B ALP 28.67 28.48 57.15 2.05

5 146 LEDER Marcus D1B ALP 30.36 30.02 1:00.38 5.28

6 139 OPRAY Sienna D1G ALP 30.23 30.36 1:00.59 5.49

7 136 LEDER Emma D1G ALP 30.44 31.37 1:01.81 6.71

8 131 WALKER Aj D2B ALP 31.53 31.93 1:03.46 8.36

9 114 SMITH Olivia D2G ALP 32.56 31.86 1:04.42 9.32

10 137 MARQUET-WALKER Madeline D1G ALP 32.84 32.42 1:05.26 10.16

11 87 HALLINAN Archer D3B ALP 33.21 32.87 1:06.08 10.98

12 128 OPRAY Xavier D2B ALP 32.93 33.50 1:06.43 11.33

13 134 EYERS Amelia D1G ALP 33.34 33.10 1:06.44 11.34

14 77 MYERS Alexandra D3G ALP 34.15 33.99 1:08.14 13.04

15 69 BAYLISS Laura D3G ALP 34.02 34.23 1:08.25 13.15

16 97 ROMNEY Sam D3B ALP 33.90 34.56 1:08.46 13.36

17 148 RICHARDSON Cameron D1B ALP 34.26 34.44 1:08.70 13.60

18 115 GRACE Ring D2G ALP 34.78 35.49 1:10.27 15.17

19 130 SWEETLAND Noah D2B ALP 34.53 35.90 1:10.43 15.33

20 119 CAMERON Ash D2B ALP 35.58 34.95 1:10.53 15.43

21 118 BAI Zimo Matthew D2B ALP 35.22 35.78 1:11.00 15.90

22 121 COLLINS Flynn D2B ALP 36.00 35.83 1:11.83 16.73

23 145 GUTHRIE Max D1B ALP 36.12 35.99 1:12.11 17.01

24 124 GRAHAM Archie D2B ALP 36.49 35.64 1:12.13 17.03

25 147 LETHBRIDGE Riki D1B ALP 36.87 35.44 1:12.31 17.21

26 84 BUCKINGHAM Kristian D3B ALP 36.84 36.07 1:12.91 17.81

27 125 GUINEA Angus D2B ALP 37.09 36.27 1:13.36 18.26
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUS)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 12:32 13:19

VolaSoftControlPdf

Wesley College

Alpine

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall - Total Time

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

18/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 19/07/2022 at 16:27  /  Page 2/4

Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

28 57 DAVENPORT Jac D4B ALP 36.36 37.27 1:13.63 18.53

29 95 REKARIS Rupert D3B ALP 37.15 36.89 1:14.04 18.94

30 197 RAHILLY Will D2B ALP 37.85 37.11 1:14.96 19.86

31 133 BOYNTON Zara D1G ALP 37.72 37.53 1:15.25 20.15

31 78 ROMNEY Saskia D3G ALP 38.20 37.05 1:15.25 20.15

33 62 MYERS Charlie D4B ALP 37.95 37.85 1:15.80 20.70

34 123 GLYNN Frederick D2B ALP 38.43 37.49 1:15.92 20.82

35 101 BELIAKOV AMAYA Sofia D2G ALP 38.69 37.59 1:16.28 21.18

36 129 RUSSELL Ethan D2B ALP 36.88 39.78 1:16.66 21.56

37 59 IVANIDIS Samson D4B ALP 39.23 37.94 1:17.17 22.07

38 122 FRYAR Oliver D2B ALP 38.97 38.52 1:17.49 22.39

39 68 ATKINS Kea D3G ALP 40.18 38.61 1:18.79 23.69

40 49 TANG Johnny D5B ALP 38.58 40.34 1:18.92 23.82

41 105 GUTHRIE Stephanie D2G ALP 39.80 39.39 1:19.19 24.09

42 81 WAY Yolande D3G ALP 39.31 40.11 1:19.42 24.32

43 198 RAHILLY Erin D1G ALP 39.79 39.71 1:19.50 24.40

44 54 ROZENES Lucy D4G ALP 40.03 39.84 1:19.87 24.77

45 99 MAX Ring D3B ALP 40.22 40.41 1:20.63 25.53

46 100 ZENG Nelson D3B ALP 40.88 40.42 1:21.30 26.20

47 89 IP Joshua D3B ALP 41.86 39.54 1:21.40 26.30

48 108 LONGMUIR Adelaide D2G ALP 42.26 39.23 1:21.49 26.39

49 85 COLLINS Daniel D3B ALP 41.61 40.51 1:22.12 27.02

50 90 IRWIN Mitchell D3B ALP 42.51 40.51 1:23.02 27.92

51 83 BOURKE Jackson D3B ALP 42.15 42.03 1:24.18 29.08

52 82 PEPPER Heine D3G ALP 43.37 41.63 1:25.00 29.90

53 91 IVANIDIS James D3B ALP 43.65 42.04 1:25.69 30.59

54 52 HUANG Livia D4G ALP 43.70 42.93 1:26.63 31.53

55 126 LORIMER Harris D2B ALP 44.61 42.37 1:26.98 31.88

56 61 JOHNSON Jacques D4B ALP 43.96 43.46 1:27.42 32.32

57 48 REKARIS Lucas D5B ALP 42.48 46.24 1:28.72 33.62

58 104 GAFF Olivia D2G ALP 45.30 43.45 1:28.75 33.65

59 74 HOLT Jasmine D3G ALP 45.71 43.55 1:29.26 34.16

60 117 ALMAGOR Amos D2B ALP 54.92 34.80 1:29.72 34.62

61 60 JOHNSON Alexander D4B ALP 46.24 44.47 1:30.71 35.61

62 142 THOMPSON Jemima D1G ALP 45.97 45.47 1:31.44 36.34

63 110 PINAN Zara D2G ALP 46.57 46.36 1:32.93 37.83

64 73 GUINEA Greer D3G ALP 47.32 46.28 1:33.60 38.50

65 93 PUSCHENJAK Evan D3B ALP 47.48 46.42 1:33.90 38.80

66 76 LVOVSKY Leah D3G ALP 47.94 46.88 1:34.82 39.72

67 94 QIN Lang D3B ALP 48.34 46.59 1:34.93 39.83

68 72 BUXTON Indigo D3G ALP 47.71 48.03 1:35.74 40.64

69 116 THOMAS Holly D2G ALP 51.11 46.21 1:37.32 42.22

70 55 RUSSELL Gemma D4G ALP 49.50 47.89 1:37.39 42.29

71 64 SALMONS Charlie D4B ALP 49.74 49.06 1:38.80 43.70

72 51 ZHOU Nantian george D5B ALP 50.86 49.01 1:39.87 44.77

73 153 DHAPODKAR Ridhaan D5B ALP 49.29 50.89 1:40.18 45.08

74 47 JOHNSON Zoe D5G ALP 51.57 51.98 1:43.55 48.45

75 111 PUSCHENJAK Lara D2G ALP 53.38 51.86 1:45.24 50.14

76 56 BOURKE Joshua D4B ALP 59.36 52.46 1:51.82 56.72

77 50 WOODWARD Elliot D5B ALP 56.70 58.05 1:54.75 59.65

78 66 WOODWARD Theo D4B ALP 57.44 59.01 1:56.45 1:01.35

79 152 DHAPODKAR Rishaan D6B ALP 1:08.06 1:07.02 2:15.08 1:19.98



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUS)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 12:32 13:19
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

80 127 MALLIAROS Michael D2B ALP 1:43.97 43.08 2:27.05 1:31.95

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (26)

41 QIU Anna D6G ALP

46 BATRA Yashika D5G ALP

53 QIU Amy D4G ALP

65 STILLWELL Leo D4B ALP

67 SCHUPPAN Raphael D4B ALP

70 BLACK Sami D3G ALP

71 BRIESE Evie D3G ALP

75 LOKE Lex D3G ALP

79 ROZENES Lola D3G ALP

80 SOUTHWICK Ally D3G ALP

86 DOUGLAS-HINES Arlo D3B ALP

88 HUNT Harry D3B ALP

92 MCCUTCHEON Tim D3B ALP

102 BLACK Zara D2G ALP

103 DOUGLAS-HINES Lucy D2G ALP

106 HARRIDGE Ebony D2G ALP

107 HARVEY Matilda D2G ALP

109 MCCUTCHEON Eva D2G ALP

112 SCHUPPAN Lucy D2G ALP

113 SHUTE Stella D2G ALP

120 CASSANO Jack D2B ALP

135 HOLT Amber D1G ALP

138 O'BRIEN Olivia D1G ALP

141 SUMMERS Erin D1G ALP

143 CLELAND Griffin D1B ALP

144 CLELAND Indy D1B ALP

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (4)

42 HUANG Lachlan D6B ALP 1:03.64

43 LUO Emerson D6B ALP

44 TANG Tommy D6B ALP 52.43

45 ZHAO Nolan D6B ALP

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

58 GRIFFITH Oscar D4B ALP 44.85 Gate 14

98 ZENG Michael D3B ALP 40.39 Gate 5

Did Not Start - Run 2 (27)

41 QIU Anna D6G ALP

46 BATRA Yashika D5G ALP

53 QIU Amy D4G ALP

65 STILLWELL Leo D4B ALP

67 SCHUPPAN Raphael D4B ALP

70 BLACK Sami D3G ALP

71 BRIESE Evie D3G ALP
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUS)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 12:32 13:19
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

75 LOKE Lex D3G ALP

79 ROZENES Lola D3G ALP

80 SOUTHWICK Ally D3G ALP

86 DOUGLAS-HINES Arlo D3B ALP

88 HUNT Harry D3B ALP

92 MCCUTCHEON Tim D3B ALP

102 BLACK Zara D2G ALP

103 DOUGLAS-HINES Lucy D2G ALP

106 HARRIDGE Ebony D2G ALP

107 HARVEY Matilda D2G ALP

109 MCCUTCHEON Eva D2G ALP

112 SCHUPPAN Lucy D2G ALP

113 SHUTE Stella D2G ALP

120 CASSANO Jack D2B ALP

135 HOLT Amber D1G ALP

138 O'BRIEN Olivia D1G ALP

141 SUMMERS Erin D1G ALP

143 CLELAND Griffin D1B ALP

144 CLELAND Indy D1B ALP

154 BENWELL Alex D3B ALP 40.28

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (3)

43 LUO Emerson D6B ALP

45 ZHAO Nolan D6B ALP

151 EGAN Sean D1B ALP 35.23

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

63 REKARIS Henry D4B ALP 38.90 Gate 5

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Wesley College

Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division - Best Time

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUS)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 12:32 13:19

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

18/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 19/07/2022 at 16:30  /  Page 1/5

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 6 Boys Alpine  

1 44 TANG Tommy DNF 52.43 52.43

2 42 HUANG Lachlan DNF 1:03.64 1:03.64 11.21

3 152 DHAPODKAR Rishaan 1:08.06 1:07.02 1:07.02 14.59

  Division 5 Girls Alpine  

1 47 JOHNSON Zoe 51.57 51.98 51.57

  Division 5 Boys Alpine  

1 49 TANG Johnny 38.58 40.34 38.58

2 48 REKARIS Lucas 42.48 46.24 42.48 3.90

3 51 ZHOU Nantian george 50.86 49.01 49.01 10.43

4 153 DHAPODKAR Ridhaan 49.29 50.89 49.29 10.71

5 50 WOODWARD Elliot 56.70 58.05 56.70 18.12

  Division 4 Girls Alpine  

1 54 ROZENES Lucy 40.03 39.84 39.84

2 52 HUANG Livia 43.70 42.93 42.93 3.09

3 55 RUSSELL Gemma 49.50 47.89 47.89 8.05
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUS)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 12:32 13:19
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 4 Boys Alpine  

1 57 DAVENPORT Jac 36.36 37.27 36.36

2 62 MYERS Charlie 37.95 37.85 37.85 1.49

3 59 IVANIDIS Samson 39.23 37.94 37.94 1.58

4 63 REKARIS Henry 38.90 DSQ 38.90 2.54

5 61 JOHNSON Jacques 43.96 43.46 43.46 7.10

6 60 JOHNSON Alexander 46.24 44.47 44.47 8.11

7 58 GRIFFITH Oscar DSQ 44.85 44.85 8.49

8 64 SALMONS Charlie 49.74 49.06 49.06 12.70

9 56 BOURKE Joshua 59.36 52.46 52.46 16.10

10 66 WOODWARD Theo 57.44 59.01 57.44 21.08

  Division 3 Girls Alpine  

1 77 MYERS Alexandra 34.15 33.99 33.99

2 69 BAYLISS Laura 34.02 34.23 34.02 0.03

3 78 ROMNEY Saskia 38.20 37.05 37.05 3.06

4 68 ATKINS Kea 40.18 38.61 38.61 4.62

5 81 WAY Yolande 39.31 40.11 39.31 5.32

6 82 PEPPER Heine 43.37 41.63 41.63 7.64

7 74 HOLT Jasmine 45.71 43.55 43.55 9.56

8 73 GUINEA Greer 47.32 46.28 46.28 12.29

9 76 LVOVSKY Leah 47.94 46.88 46.88 12.89

10 72 BUXTON Indigo 47.71 48.03 47.71 13.72

  Division 3 Boys Alpine  

1 87 HALLINAN Archer 33.21 32.87 32.87

2 97 ROMNEY Sam 33.90 34.56 33.90 1.03

3 84 BUCKINGHAM Kristian 36.84 36.07 36.07 3.20

4 95 REKARIS Rupert 37.15 36.89 36.89 4.02

5 89 IP Joshua 41.86 39.54 39.54 6.67

6 99 MAX Ring 40.22 40.41 40.22 7.35

7 154 BENWELL Alex 40.28 DNS 40.28 7.41

8 98 ZENG Michael DSQ 40.39 40.39 7.52

9 100 ZENG Nelson 40.88 40.42 40.42 7.55

10 90 IRWIN Mitchell 42.51 40.51 40.51 7.64

10 85 COLLINS Daniel 41.61 40.51 40.51 7.64

12 83 BOURKE Jackson 42.15 42.03 42.03 9.16

13 91 IVANIDIS James 43.65 42.04 42.04 9.17

14 93 PUSCHENJAK Evan 47.48 46.42 46.42 13.55

15 94 QIN Lang 48.34 46.59 46.59 13.72

  Division 2 Girls Alpine  

1 114 SMITH Olivia 32.56 31.86 31.86

2 115 GRACE Ring 34.78 35.49 34.78 2.92

3 101 BELIAKOV AMAYA Sofia 38.69 37.59 37.59 5.73
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUS)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 12:32 13:19
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

4 108 LONGMUIR Adelaide 42.26 39.23 39.23 7.37

5 105 GUTHRIE Stephanie 39.80 39.39 39.39 7.53

6 104 GAFF Olivia 45.30 43.45 43.45 11.59

7 116 THOMAS Holly 51.11 46.21 46.21 14.35

8 110 PINAN Zara 46.57 46.36 46.36 14.50

9 111 PUSCHENJAK Lara 53.38 51.86 51.86 20.00

  Division 2 Boys Alpine  

1 155 RECHNER THOMAS Gus 27.91 27.85 27.85

2 132 ORNER Henry 28.67 28.48 28.48 0.63

3 131 WALKER Aj 31.53 31.93 31.53 3.68

4 128 OPRAY Xavier 32.93 33.50 32.93 5.08

5 130 SWEETLAND Noah 34.53 35.90 34.53 6.68

6 117 ALMAGOR Amos 54.92 34.80 34.80 6.95

7 119 CAMERON Ash 35.58 34.95 34.95 7.10

8 118 BAI Zimo Matthew 35.22 35.78 35.22 7.37

9 124 GRAHAM Archie 36.49 35.64 35.64 7.79

10 121 COLLINS Flynn 36.00 35.83 35.83 7.98

11 125 GUINEA Angus 37.09 36.27 36.27 8.42

12 129 RUSSELL Ethan 36.88 39.78 36.88 9.03

13 197 RAHILLY Will 37.85 37.11 37.11 9.26

14 123 GLYNN Frederick 38.43 37.49 37.49 9.64

15 122 FRYAR Oliver 38.97 38.52 38.52 10.67

16 126 LORIMER Harris 44.61 42.37 42.37 14.52

17 127 MALLIAROS Michael 1:43.97 43.08 43.08 15.23

  Division 1 Girls Alpine  

1 140 SHOEBRIDGE Isabelle 27.75 27.35 27.35

2 139 OPRAY Sienna 30.23 30.36 30.23 2.88

3 136 LEDER Emma 30.44 31.37 30.44 3.09

4 137 MARQUET-WALKER Madeline 32.84 32.42 32.42 5.07

5 134 EYERS Amelia 33.34 33.10 33.10 5.75

6 133 BOYNTON Zara 37.72 37.53 37.53 10.18

7 198 RAHILLY Erin 39.79 39.71 39.71 12.36

8 142 THOMPSON Jemima 45.97 45.47 45.47 18.12

  Division 1 Boys Alpine  

1 149 SMITH Aston 28.32 28.08 28.08

2 146 LEDER Marcus 30.36 30.02 30.02 1.94

3 148 RICHARDSON Cameron 34.26 34.44 34.26 6.18

4 151 EGAN Sean 35.23 DNF 35.23 7.15

5 147 LETHBRIDGE Riki 36.87 35.44 35.44 7.36

6 145 GUTHRIE Max 36.12 35.99 35.99 7.91
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUS)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 12:32 13:19

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Wesley College

Alpine

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division - Best Time

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

18/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 19/07/2022 at 16:30  /  Page 4/5

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (26)

41 QIU Anna

46 BATRA Yashika

53 QIU Amy

65 STILLWELL Leo

67 SCHUPPAN Raphael

70 BLACK Sami

71 BRIESE Evie

75 LOKE Lex

79 ROZENES Lola

80 SOUTHWICK Ally

86 DOUGLAS-HINES Arlo

88 HUNT Harry

92 MCCUTCHEON Tim

102 BLACK Zara

103 DOUGLAS-HINES Lucy

106 HARRIDGE Ebony

107 HARVEY Matilda

109 MCCUTCHEON Eva

112 SCHUPPAN Lucy

113 SHUTE Stella

120 CASSANO Jack

135 HOLT Amber

138 O'BRIEN Olivia

141 SUMMERS Erin

143 CLELAND Griffin

144 CLELAND Indy

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (4)

42 HUANG Lachlan 1:03.64

43 LUO Emerson

44 TANG Tommy 52.43

45 ZHAO Nolan

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

58 GRIFFITH Oscar 44.85 Gate 14

98 ZENG Michael 40.39 Gate 5

Did Not Start - Run 2 (27)

41 QIU Anna

46 BATRA Yashika

53 QIU Amy

65 STILLWELL Leo

67 SCHUPPAN Raphael

70 BLACK Sami

71 BRIESE Evie

75 LOKE Lex

79 ROZENES Lola

80 SOUTHWICK Ally
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUS)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 12:32 13:19
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

86 DOUGLAS-HINES Arlo

88 HUNT Harry

92 MCCUTCHEON Tim

102 BLACK Zara

103 DOUGLAS-HINES Lucy

106 HARRIDGE Ebony

107 HARVEY Matilda

109 MCCUTCHEON Eva

112 SCHUPPAN Lucy

113 SHUTE Stella

120 CASSANO Jack

135 HOLT Amber

138 O'BRIEN Olivia

141 SUMMERS Erin

143 CLELAND Griffin

144 CLELAND Indy

154 BENWELL Alex 40.28

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (3)

43 LUO Emerson

45 ZHAO Nolan

151 EGAN Sean 35.23

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

63 REKARIS Henry 38.90 Gate 5

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Wesley College

Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall - Best Time

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUS)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 12:32 13:19

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 140 SHOEBRIDGE Isabelle D1G ALP 27.75 27.35 27.35

2 155 RECHNER THOMAS Gus D2B ALP 27.91 27.85 27.85 0.50

3 149 SMITH Aston D1B ALP 28.32 28.08 28.08 0.73

4 132 ORNER Henry D2B ALP 28.67 28.48 28.48 1.13

5 146 LEDER Marcus D1B ALP 30.36 30.02 30.02 2.67

6 139 OPRAY Sienna D1G ALP 30.23 30.36 30.23 2.88

7 136 LEDER Emma D1G ALP 30.44 31.37 30.44 3.09

8 131 WALKER Aj D2B ALP 31.53 31.93 31.53 4.18

9 114 SMITH Olivia D2G ALP 32.56 31.86 31.86 4.51

10 137 MARQUET-WALKER Madeline D1G ALP 32.84 32.42 32.42 5.07

11 87 HALLINAN Archer D3B ALP 33.21 32.87 32.87 5.52

12 128 OPRAY Xavier D2B ALP 32.93 33.50 32.93 5.58

13 134 EYERS Amelia D1G ALP 33.34 33.10 33.10 5.75

14 97 ROMNEY Sam D3B ALP 33.90 34.56 33.90 6.55

15 77 MYERS Alexandra D3G ALP 34.15 33.99 33.99 6.64

16 69 BAYLISS Laura D3G ALP 34.02 34.23 34.02 6.67

17 148 RICHARDSON Cameron D1B ALP 34.26 34.44 34.26 6.91

18 130 SWEETLAND Noah D2B ALP 34.53 35.90 34.53 7.18

19 115 GRACE Ring D2G ALP 34.78 35.49 34.78 7.43

20 117 ALMAGOR Amos D2B ALP 54.92 34.80 34.80 7.45

21 119 CAMERON Ash D2B ALP 35.58 34.95 34.95 7.60

22 118 BAI Zimo Matthew D2B ALP 35.22 35.78 35.22 7.87

23 151 EGAN Sean D1B ALP 35.23 DNF 35.23 7.88

24 147 LETHBRIDGE Riki D1B ALP 36.87 35.44 35.44 8.09

25 124 GRAHAM Archie D2B ALP 36.49 35.64 35.64 8.29

26 121 COLLINS Flynn D2B ALP 36.00 35.83 35.83 8.48

27 145 GUTHRIE Max D1B ALP 36.12 35.99 35.99 8.64
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUS)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 12:32 13:19
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Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

18/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 19/07/2022 at 16:31  /  Page 2/4

Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

28 84 BUCKINGHAM Kristian D3B ALP 36.84 36.07 36.07 8.72

29 125 GUINEA Angus D2B ALP 37.09 36.27 36.27 8.92

30 57 DAVENPORT Jac D4B ALP 36.36 37.27 36.36 9.01

31 129 RUSSELL Ethan D2B ALP 36.88 39.78 36.88 9.53

32 95 REKARIS Rupert D3B ALP 37.15 36.89 36.89 9.54

33 78 ROMNEY Saskia D3G ALP 38.20 37.05 37.05 9.70

34 197 RAHILLY Will D2B ALP 37.85 37.11 37.11 9.76

35 123 GLYNN Frederick D2B ALP 38.43 37.49 37.49 10.14

36 133 BOYNTON Zara D1G ALP 37.72 37.53 37.53 10.18

37 101 BELIAKOV AMAYA Sofia D2G ALP 38.69 37.59 37.59 10.24

38 62 MYERS Charlie D4B ALP 37.95 37.85 37.85 10.50

39 59 IVANIDIS Samson D4B ALP 39.23 37.94 37.94 10.59

40 122 FRYAR Oliver D2B ALP 38.97 38.52 38.52 11.17

41 49 TANG Johnny D5B ALP 38.58 40.34 38.58 11.23

42 68 ATKINS Kea D3G ALP 40.18 38.61 38.61 11.26

43 63 REKARIS Henry D4B ALP 38.90 DSQ 38.90 11.55

44 108 LONGMUIR Adelaide D2G ALP 42.26 39.23 39.23 11.88

45 81 WAY Yolande D3G ALP 39.31 40.11 39.31 11.96

46 105 GUTHRIE Stephanie D2G ALP 39.80 39.39 39.39 12.04

47 89 IP Joshua D3B ALP 41.86 39.54 39.54 12.19

48 198 RAHILLY Erin D1G ALP 39.79 39.71 39.71 12.36

49 54 ROZENES Lucy D4G ALP 40.03 39.84 39.84 12.49

50 99 MAX Ring D3B ALP 40.22 40.41 40.22 12.87

51 154 BENWELL Alex D3B ALP 40.28 DNS 40.28 12.93

52 98 ZENG Michael D3B ALP DSQ 40.39 40.39 13.04

53 100 ZENG Nelson D3B ALP 40.88 40.42 40.42 13.07

54 90 IRWIN Mitchell D3B ALP 42.51 40.51 40.51 13.16

54 85 COLLINS Daniel D3B ALP 41.61 40.51 40.51 13.16

56 82 PEPPER Heine D3G ALP 43.37 41.63 41.63 14.28

57 83 BOURKE Jackson D3B ALP 42.15 42.03 42.03 14.68

58 91 IVANIDIS James D3B ALP 43.65 42.04 42.04 14.69

59 126 LORIMER Harris D2B ALP 44.61 42.37 42.37 15.02

60 48 REKARIS Lucas D5B ALP 42.48 46.24 42.48 15.13

61 52 HUANG Livia D4G ALP 43.70 42.93 42.93 15.58

62 127 MALLIAROS Michael D2B ALP 1:43.97 43.08 43.08 15.73

63 104 GAFF Olivia D2G ALP 45.30 43.45 43.45 16.10

64 61 JOHNSON Jacques D4B ALP 43.96 43.46 43.46 16.11

65 74 HOLT Jasmine D3G ALP 45.71 43.55 43.55 16.20

66 60 JOHNSON Alexander D4B ALP 46.24 44.47 44.47 17.12

67 58 GRIFFITH Oscar D4B ALP DSQ 44.85 44.85 17.50

68 142 THOMPSON Jemima D1G ALP 45.97 45.47 45.47 18.12

69 116 THOMAS Holly D2G ALP 51.11 46.21 46.21 18.86

70 73 GUINEA Greer D3G ALP 47.32 46.28 46.28 18.93

71 110 PINAN Zara D2G ALP 46.57 46.36 46.36 19.01

72 93 PUSCHENJAK Evan D3B ALP 47.48 46.42 46.42 19.07

73 94 QIN Lang D3B ALP 48.34 46.59 46.59 19.24

74 76 LVOVSKY Leah D3G ALP 47.94 46.88 46.88 19.53

75 72 BUXTON Indigo D3G ALP 47.71 48.03 47.71 20.36

76 55 RUSSELL Gemma D4G ALP 49.50 47.89 47.89 20.54

77 51 ZHOU Nantian george D5B ALP 50.86 49.01 49.01 21.66

78 64 SALMONS Charlie D4B ALP 49.74 49.06 49.06 21.71

79 153 DHAPODKAR Ridhaan D5B ALP 49.29 50.89 49.29 21.94
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUS)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 12:32 13:19
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

80 47 JOHNSON Zoe D5G ALP 51.57 51.98 51.57 24.22

81 111 PUSCHENJAK Lara D2G ALP 53.38 51.86 51.86 24.51

82 44 TANG Tommy D6B ALP DNF 52.43 52.43 25.08

83 56 BOURKE Joshua D4B ALP 59.36 52.46 52.46 25.11

84 50 WOODWARD Elliot D5B ALP 56.70 58.05 56.70 29.35

85 66 WOODWARD Theo D4B ALP 57.44 59.01 57.44 30.09

86 42 HUANG Lachlan D6B ALP DNF 1:03.64 1:03.64 36.29

87 152 DHAPODKAR Rishaan D6B ALP 1:08.06 1:07.02 1:07.02 39.67

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (26)

41 QIU Anna D6G ALP

46 BATRA Yashika D5G ALP

53 QIU Amy D4G ALP

65 STILLWELL Leo D4B ALP

67 SCHUPPAN Raphael D4B ALP

70 BLACK Sami D3G ALP

71 BRIESE Evie D3G ALP

75 LOKE Lex D3G ALP

79 ROZENES Lola D3G ALP

80 SOUTHWICK Ally D3G ALP

86 DOUGLAS-HINES Arlo D3B ALP

88 HUNT Harry D3B ALP

92 MCCUTCHEON Tim D3B ALP

102 BLACK Zara D2G ALP

103 DOUGLAS-HINES Lucy D2G ALP

106 HARRIDGE Ebony D2G ALP

107 HARVEY Matilda D2G ALP

109 MCCUTCHEON Eva D2G ALP

112 SCHUPPAN Lucy D2G ALP

113 SHUTE Stella D2G ALP

120 CASSANO Jack D2B ALP

135 HOLT Amber D1G ALP

138 O'BRIEN Olivia D1G ALP

141 SUMMERS Erin D1G ALP

143 CLELAND Griffin D1B ALP

144 CLELAND Indy D1B ALP

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (4)

42 HUANG Lachlan D6B ALP 1:03.64

43 LUO Emerson D6B ALP

44 TANG Tommy D6B ALP 52.43

45 ZHAO Nolan D6B ALP

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

58 GRIFFITH Oscar D4B ALP 44.85 Gate 14

98 ZENG Michael D3B ALP 40.39 Gate 5

Did Not Start - Run 2 (27)

41 QIU Anna D6G ALP
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUS)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER BUCKLEY Nick (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 12:32 13:19
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

46 BATRA Yashika D5G ALP

53 QIU Amy D4G ALP

65 STILLWELL Leo D4B ALP

67 SCHUPPAN Raphael D4B ALP

70 BLACK Sami D3G ALP

71 BRIESE Evie D3G ALP

75 LOKE Lex D3G ALP

79 ROZENES Lola D3G ALP

80 SOUTHWICK Ally D3G ALP

86 DOUGLAS-HINES Arlo D3B ALP

88 HUNT Harry D3B ALP

92 MCCUTCHEON Tim D3B ALP

102 BLACK Zara D2G ALP

103 DOUGLAS-HINES Lucy D2G ALP

106 HARRIDGE Ebony D2G ALP

107 HARVEY Matilda D2G ALP

109 MCCUTCHEON Eva D2G ALP

112 SCHUPPAN Lucy D2G ALP

113 SHUTE Stella D2G ALP

120 CASSANO Jack D2B ALP

135 HOLT Amber D1G ALP

138 O'BRIEN Olivia D1G ALP

141 SUMMERS Erin D1G ALP

143 CLELAND Griffin D1B ALP

144 CLELAND Indy D1B ALP

154 BENWELL Alex D3B ALP 40.28

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (3)

43 LUO Emerson D6B ALP

45 ZHAO Nolan D6B ALP

151 EGAN Sean D1B ALP 35.23

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

63 REKARIS Henry D4B ALP 38.90 Gate 5

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


